Race Date
October 01, 2017

Place

Overall Name
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Aidan Mackto
David Simmon
Robert Peplowski
Max Lognion

Paul Ferrara
Sean Cullen

Mo Curry

Katie Krop
Patrick Boroian
Colleen Krambeck
Ralph Alvarez
Noah Sloane
Justin Schultz
James Schmidt
Jphn Steinmetz
Emma Denny
Kathleen Findlay
Janelle Denny
Paul Sons

Brian Mackto
TOM Sadler
Lindsay Gnade
Julie Oost

Faith Lynn

Daniel Grubb

Jeff Kunhart

Brad Gnade
Ameer Alamawi
Michelle Yohler
Kelly Pinto

Bill Auchstetter
KAITLYN YODER
Elizabeth Cullen
Meredith Schmidt
Jordan Carrero
Kassie Mora
jonah sloane
Linda Odom
CODY YODER
Shawna Latarewicz
Kim Auchstetter
David Lynn
KATHI FLYTE
Geln Sloane
Samantha Lognion
Tony Lynn

Kelly Lynn

Lisa Howe
Claudia Papiez
Katie Pawela
Andrew Coleman
Stephanie Tamayo
Donald Findlay
Leslie Girote
Brandon Gress
Jenni McCarty
Alyssa Farkas
Michael Hansen
Aubrey Kunhart
Kathy Sons

Holly West
Steven Gress
Mike DeFrancisco
Leeann Ditzler
Rafat Alamawi
Loretta DeFrancisco
Trois Shavers

Results By Time to Run Timing

2017 CASA Run 4 the Kids 5K & 10K
Overall Finish List

City

Lockport IL
University Park IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
University Park IL
Shorewood IL
Lockport IL
Manhattan IL
Tinley Park IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL

Monee IL
Tinley Park IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Lockport IL
Lockport IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
crestwood IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
LOCKPORT IL
Shorewood L
Tinley Park IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL

Plainfield IL
LOCKPORT IL
Joliet 1L

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
JOLIET IL

Manhattan IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Crestwood IL
Burbank IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Frankfort IL
New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Manhattan IL
Joliet IL

New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
Manhattan IL
Mokena IL
Manhattan IL
Mokena IL

Manhattan IL
Crete IL

Bib No Age Gend

90
132
197

82

40

22

24

75

6

73
204
215
127
125
211

32

43

31
134

91
193

49
106

89

59

78

50
187
210
115
196
191

23
124

13
101
216
105
190
203
195

87
189
214

83

86

85

69
107
111
184
181

44

48

55

95

39

63

79
133
141

53

30

34
188

29
129

12
36
33
28
34
13
24
26
23
29
a7
10
29
31
65
27
16
47
52
40
50
34
46
15
51
46
34
11
41
40
51
32
15
29
32
19

7
49
36
41
51
48
60
50
28

8
37
50
14
50
27
40
49
23
12
39
33
66
12
51
30
39
34
58
38
35
49
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Top Fin
30-39
30-39
18-29
30-39
10-17
Top Fin
18-29
18-29
18-29
40-49
10-17
18-29
30-39
60-99
18-29
10-17
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
10-17
50-59
40-49
30-39
10-17
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
10-17
18-29
30-39
18-29
1-9
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
18-29
1-9
30-39
50-59
10-17
50-59
18-29
40-49
40-49
18-29
10-17
30-39
30-39
60-99
10-17
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:40.9 18:40.9
19:10.6 19:10.6
19:39.8 19:39.8
21:35.5 21:35.5
21:43.3 21:43.3
22:49.4 22:49.4
22:50.9 22:50.9
23:22.4 23:22.4
23:26.5 23:26.5
23:29.9 23:29.9
23:36.2 23:36.2
23:38.2 23:38.2
23:41.1 23:41.1
23:54.6 23:54.6
24:20.1 24:20.1
24:22.7 24:22.7
24:31.2 24:31.2
24:31.7 24:31.7
24:54.7 24:54.7
24:55.4 24:55.4
24:57.5 24:57.5
25:04.1 25:04.1
25:06.1 25:06.1
25:09.6 25:09.6
25:35.5 25:35.5
25:45.4 25:45.4
26:07.3 26:07.3
26:18.8 26:18.8
26:35.7 26:35.7
26:52.5 26:52.5
26:53.4 26:53.4
26:55.5 27:19.7
26:57.5 26:57.5
27:14.3 27:14.3
27:55.7 27:55.7
28:43.2 28:43.2
28:51.3 28:51.3
29:09.3 29:09.3
29:16.6 29:47.1
29:19.5 29:19.5
29:40.6 29:40.6
29:53.7 29:53.7
29:59.5 29:59.5
30:17.7 30:17.7
30:19.8 30:19.8
30:22.3 30:22.3
30:22.6 30:22.6
30:24.8 30:24.8
30:44.0 31:20.7
30:54.9 30:54.9
31:14.5 31:39.2
31:19.6 31:44.3
31:22.1 31:22.1
31:36.9 31:36.9
31:47.3 31:47.3
31:48.3 31:48.3
31:48.5 31:48.5
32:08.8 32:08.8
32:09.8 32:09.8
32:12.8 32:12.8
32:24.8 32:49.3
32:27.5 32:27.5
32:30.6 32:30.6
32:46.7 32:46.7
32:51.5 32:51.5
32:53.4 32:53.4
33:01.8 33:01.8
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Race Date
October 01, 2017

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Becky White
Annika Hock
Edward Pizzo
Vincent Pizzo
Siobhan Crawford
Martin Crawford
Alex Papiez

Lisa Muellerschoen
Carrie White
Rose Rapka
Megan Murray
Dawn Schmitz
Victoria Avila
Joel Gumber
Jacqueline Gumber
Thor Hock

Tom Kruczek
Kirsten Hock
Monica Decicco
Lindsey Ehlers
Mary Carrero
Chris Sunday
Julie Larson

Lisa Cashbaugh-Sanchez
Ashley Momani
Carissa Kramerich
Dan Dean
Michael Pizzo
Sharon Pizzo
Mike Masokas
Janice Masokas
Rich Finn

Gary Huppert
Patty Finn

lisha Griffin
Youmna Elsabaa
Linda Curry
Gavin Gress
Nicole Gress
Lisa Holloway
Samantha Lee
Dave Osterreich
Melissa Osterreich
Jill Tracy

Debra Redder
Lauren McGreal
Mary Kay Larisey
Tonya Phillips
Winnie Nyhus
Emery Phillips
Faith Filipiak
April Veerman
Julie Lynn

Mary Englemann
Amy McGreal
Tammy Brown
Keith Gardner
Ray Shroba
Jessica Gardner
Natasha Williams
Ursula Gordon
Dylan Gress
Cathy Kennelly
Becky Dolce
Alise Maldonado
Carolyn Diehl
Sarah Parker

Results By Time to Run Timing

2017 CASA Run 4 the Kids 5K & 10K
Overall Finish List

City

Frankfort 1L
Palos Park IL
Minooka IL
Minooka IL
Falls Church VA
Falls Church VA
Burbank IL
Crest Hill IL
New Lenox IL

frankfort
Manhattan IL
Joliet IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
Palos Park IL
Lockport IL
Palos Park IL
new lenox IL

IL

New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
Joliet IL
Shorewood IL
Mokena IL

Crest Hill IL
Joliet IL

Minooka IL
Minooka IL

joliet IL

joliet 1L

mokena IL
University Park IL
Mokena IL
Olympia Fields IL
Streamwood IL
Lockport IL
Mokena IL
Mokena IL
Plainfield IL
Oswego IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL
University Park IL
University Park IL
University Park IL
Shorewood L
University Park
Frankfort IL
University Park
Plainfield IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL
University Park IL
University Park IL
New Lenox IL
University Park
Minooka IL
University Park
Flossmoor IL
Schaumburg IL
New Lenox IL
Highland IN
Joleit IL

Joliet IL

Joliet IL

New Lenox IL

L

L

L

L

Bib No Age Gend

142
65
116
118
19
20
108
102
143
208
207
126
2
61
60
67
77
66
28
209
14
135
80
15
100
74
27
119
117
94
93
200
70
201
58
37
25
57
54
68
81
183
182
138
120
98
185
113
104
114
42
139
88
38
97
213
46
131
a7
144
51
56
72
35
92
33
109

45

7
46

8
45
13
17
28
31
48
42
37
31
44
44
10
30
43
42
34
32
41
42
40
19
27
49

6
37
58
56
64
50
60
34
44
49

6
38
42
30
33
34
40
45

8
70
42
74
50

7
54
46
37
46
56
39
67
35
43
45
12
40
40
50
53
24
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17

40-49
1-9
40-49
1-9
40-49
10-17
10-17
18-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
10-17
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
18-29
18-29
40-49
1-9
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-99
50-59
60-99
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-9
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-9
60-99
40-49
60-99
50-59
1-9
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-99
30-39
40-49
40-49
10-17
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
18-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
33:08.4 33:32.8
33:29.2 33:29.2
33:37.6 34:09.4
33:38.9 34:10.4
34:02.5 34:02.5
34:02.7 34.02.7
34:04.8 34:41.8
34:07.1 34:07.1
34:07.7 34:07.7
34:34.3 34:34.3
34:35.1 34:35.1
34:35.8 34:35.8
34:36.3 34:36.3
34:37.2 34:37.2
34:37.2 34:37.2
34:40.4 34:40.4
34:41.8 34:41.8
34:49.1 34:49.1
34:57.1 34:57.1
36:05.8 36:05.8
36:26.8 36:26.8
36:27.0 36:58.8
36:45.7 36:45.7
36:46.7 36:46.7
36:48.5 36:48.5
37:59.9 37:59.9
38:01.2 38:01.2
38:52.0 39:23.2
38:54.1 39:23.5
39:14.3 39:14.3
39:16.9 39:16.9
39:17.8 39:17.8
40:23.3 40:23.3
41:42.7 41:42.7
41:43.3 41:43.3
41:43.7 41:43.7
41:49.6 41:49.6
43:05.1 43:05.1
43:06.8 43:06.8
43:21.1 43:21.1
44:21.2 44:21.2
45:26.0 46:10.7
45:28.2 46:11.9
45:50.7 46:15.1
45:53.9 46:19.3
46:20.2 46:20.2
46:33.1 46:57.3
46:39.5 47:04.1
46:59.2 49:08.3
47:28.9 47:53.5
47:38.2 47:38.2
47:42.9 48:14.6
48:15.3 48:15.3
48:20.9 48:20.9
48:24.5 48:24.5
48:50.1 49:39.7
49:13.5 49:13.5
49:36.9 50:23.9
50:08.9 50:08.9
50:35.8 50:35.8
50:50.5 50:50.5
51:09.6 51:09.6
51:49.1 51:49.1
51:52.7 51:52.7
51:56.8 51:56.8
51:59.2 51:59.2
53:37.2 54:10.9

5K
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Race Date
October 01, 2017

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Results By Time to Run Timing

Jillian Dugan

Pat Shroba
Jennifer Scott
Jeanette Wix
Aiden Rodriquez
Elizabeth Parker
Melissa Guzman
Jessica Chignoli
Amy Janzen

Coby Thomadon
Jackie Wright
Chris Barr

Nancy Collins
Victoria Thomason
Angelina Rodriquez
Richard Rodriquez
Dorothy Kruczek
Maria Gal
Marzena Mol

Ron Wright

Jamie Collins
Gina Murphy
Misty Cavanaugh
Tina Filipiak

Katie Green
Margo McDermed
Kathy Hilton

2017 CASA Run 4 the Kids 5K & 10K
Overall Finish List

City

Joliet IL
Minooka IL
University Park IL
Bourbonnais IL
Plainfield IL
New Lenox IL
Joliet IL
Shorewood IL
Northbrook IL
Plainfield IL
Shorewood IL
Tinley park IL
Orland Park IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Lockport IL
Burbank IL
Burbank IL

Orland Park IL
Wilmington IL
Joliet IL
Plainfield IL
Plainfield IL
Mokena IL
Frankfort 1L

Bib No Age Gend

36 33 F
130 63 F
128 51 F
145 55 F
121 10 M
110 52 F

62 37 F

17 36 F

71 58 F
136 7 M
205 63 F
212 45 M
198 59 F
137 39 F
123 12 F
122 39 M

76 27 F

45 27 F

99 24 F
206 65 M

18 26 F
103 27 F

16 52 F

41 51 F

52 50 F

96 62 F

64 59 F

AG Place

20 30-39
5 60-99
11 50-59
12 50-59
9 10-17
13 50-59
21 30-39
22 30-39
14 50-59
6 1-9
6 60-99
10 40-49
15 50-59
23 30-39
6 10-17
14 30-39
12 18-29
13 18-29
14 18-29
5 60-99
15 18-29
16 18-29
16 50-59
17 50-59
18 50-59
7 60-99
19 50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
53:52.1 53:52.1
54:56.9 55:41.2
55:25.1 55:49.7
55:26.9 56:03.6
55:27.0 55:54.6
55:43.2 56:16.6
56:04.8 56:04.8
56:08.2 56:08.2
56:19.3 56:19.3
56:44.7 57:11.3
56:49.4 57:18.1
57:15.7 57:46.4
57:57.5 59:17.3
58:41.6 59:30.9
58:44.4 59:31.6
58:48.3 59:30.1
58:52.4 58:52.4
58:54.7 58:54.7
58:56.3 58:56.3
58:57.7 59:26.4
59:04.9 59:04.9
59:11.9 59:11.9
59:23.4 59:23.4
59:23.6 59:23.6
59:31.6 59:31.6
59:32.6 59:32.6
59:52.9 59:52.9

5K

10/06/2017 07:29:58 PM



